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HIV epidemic situation 2017 

Global Asia and Pacific  

Distribution of new HIV infection, by population group, global and by region, 2017 
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Source: Prepared by www.aidsdatahub.org based on UNAIDS 2018 HIV Estimates

HIV response has achieved notable success in declining new 

infections globally and regionally, but during the past 7 years 

the decline in new HIV infections has stalled

New HIV infections 2020 Fast-Track target*

*The 2020 target is equivalent to a 75% reduction since 2010.

http://www.aidsdatahub.org/


Regional snapshot of HIV infections and 
AIDS-related deaths 

HIV and AIDS in Asia and the Pacific, 2017

Source: Prepared by www.aidsdatahub.org based on UNAIDS 2018 HIV Estimates

Deaths

170,000

People living with HIV

5.2 million

Women living with HIV

1.9 million

Children living with HIV 

110,000

New HIV

infections

280,000

Young 

people 

living with 

HIV

450,000

http://www.aidsdatahub.org/


Men who have sex with men

Urgent need for focused response: location-
population approach!

Share of new HIV infections by population

Source: Prepared by www.aidsdatahub.org based on UNAIDS 2018 HIV Estimates and AIDS Epidemic Modelling submitted for GAM reporting
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A significant variation in new HIV infections 

trends in Asia and the Pacific countries

Source: Prepared by www.aidsdatahub.org based on UNAIDS 2018 HIV Estimates

Percent change in new HIV infections between 2010 and 2017

n/a 9%

45%

174%

-27% -19% -29%
-56%

-38%

-200%

-100%

0%

100%

200%

%
 c

h
a

n
g

e
 i
n

 n
e

w
 H

IV
 i
n

fe
c

ti
o

n
s
 

b
e

tw
e

e
n

 2
0

1
0

 a
n

d
 2

0
1

7

% increase % decrease

China

India

Indonesia

Myanmar Pakistan

Philippines

Thailand

Viet NamMalaysia

http://www.aidsdatahub.org/


Asia and 

the Pacific

Key populations prevention gap
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